

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4243 OF 2010

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUKESH PARNAMI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of court's order and office report)

Date: 22/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Interlocutory Application is dismissed
in terms of the signed order.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master

(signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I. A. NO.2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4243 OF 2010

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUKESH PARNAMI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the applicant does want to
press the application. The Interlocutory Application is,
accordingly dismissed as not pressed.

.....J.
(J.M. PANCHAL)

NEW DELHI
OCTOBER 22, 2010

.....J.
(GYAN SUDHA MISRA)